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Unit - I Q.1 

Q.2 

Q.3 

Q.4 

Q.5 

Q.6 

Q.7 

Meaning and features of American Capitalism 

Merits/Achievements of American Capitalism 

Demerits/Limitations/Criticisms of American Capitalism 

USA- as a service economy 

Important features and limitations of Central Planning 

Policies of ‘Glasnost and Perestroika’ 

Conversion thesis 

Unit II Q.1 

Q.2 

Q.3 

Q.4 

Q.5 

Features of mixed economy of India 

Changing role of public and private sectors in India 

Gandhian Idea of ‘Trusteeship’ 

Gandhian Idea of ‘Dignity of Labour’ and ‘Swadeshi and Khadi’ 

Chinese Revolution 

Unit III Q.1 

Q.2 

Q.3 

Q.4 

Q.5 

Features of Globalisation 

Merits and Demerits of Globalisation 

Features of Transnational Corporation 

Merits and Demerits of Transnational Corporation 

Note on /types of Country integration  

Unit IV Q.1 

Q.2 

Q.3 

Q.4 

Impact of globalisation 

Challenges of capitalist  globalisation 

Class polarization crisis 

Crisis of ecological sustainability and unsustainability 
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